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TEAM
REALWOMEN

DUH DUH DA WATERBOY
RUuNUTS

Falconer's Pride

Victorious Secret

ELITE

Gunslinger From Hell
Bronx bomberz

Fatal FETUS

Hail Mary

SunkinShip:(

More Cushion for the Pushin
Stafford N Sons

Cry Me A Rivers!

Dez Nutz

We dem boyz
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163 91

157 97

153 101

147 107

121 134

120 134

102 152

89
87
55
32
16
13

165
168
200
224
240
243
256
256
256
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PCT
0.641

0.617
0.602
0.578
0.475
0.473
0.402
0.352
0.342
0.217
0.125
0.063
0.051
0.000
0.000
0.000
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